

Haringey Aquatics Diving Club Competition

Waltham Forest Pool & Track

Walthamstow



11 May 2014

Detailed Results

6.1.0.0

Group 1 (Masters) - Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Robin Jerome -- Waltham Forest DC													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0			22.0	35.20	67.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	43.05	110.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	49.20	159.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	40.00	199.70	
2 Christian Howes -- Hackney Aquatics													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	65.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	94.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	34.20	129.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	160.45	
3 Morgan Lloyd -- Hackney Aquatics													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	37.40	63.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	86.20	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	117.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	145.25	

Group 2 (Masters) - Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Barbara Heathfield -- Beaumont DA													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	65.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	35.20	100.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	7.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	37.80	138.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	172.15	
2 Julia Smethurst -- Tunbridge Wells DC													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	60.15	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	87.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.0	7.0	6.5			17.0	23.80	111.70	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	136.90	
3 Clair Brand -- Tunbridge Wells DC													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	44.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	72.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	19.50	91.60	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	128.65	

Group 2 (Masters) - Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Rick Dear -- Haringey Aquatics DC													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	36.00	36.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	33.25	69.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group 2 (Masters) - Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	105.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			22.5	47.25	152.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	46.20	198.70	
2 Jim McNally -- Highgate DC													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.5	34.40	34.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.5			19.5	40.95	75.35	
5311A Reverse Dive ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	114.20	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	6.5			20.5	41.00	155.20	
401A Inward Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	188.35	
3 Shiraz Shamshudin -- Amersham SC													
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.5	42.75	42.75	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	42.00	84.75	
401A Inward Dive	3	1.7	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	116.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	150.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	185.50	
4 Richard Heraty -- Barnet Copthall DC													
600A Armstand Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	61.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	87.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	121.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	168.15	
5 John Ley -- Hackney Aquatics													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	65.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	26.25	91.70	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	119.45	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	33.25	152.70	
6 Mo Allen -- Waltham Forest DC													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.0			14.0	19.60	19.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	44.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	29.40	73.80	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	24.00	97.80	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	117.30	
7 Dave Williams -- Beaumont DA													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	14.00	36.10	4
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	65.00	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	93.00	
5112B Forward Dive 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	115.05	
8 Brian Retkin -- Barnet Copthall DC													
101A Forward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	17.50	42.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	69.90	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	92.85	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	16.80	109.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points